Fussball - Punktspiel
 

	 Punktspielsaison 2009 / 2010  A-Klasse

	 

	HINRUNDE
	Spiele
	Programm
	Bericht

	1. Spieltag: 
19.09.2009
	GSV Reutlingen
	-
	GSV Karlsruhe
	2 : 6  (1 : 4)
	 
	 

	2. Spieltag:
26.09.2008
	GSV Karlsruhe
	-
	 
	spielfrei
	   
	 

	3. Spieltag:
10.10.2009
	GSV Karlsruhe
	-
	GSV Freiburg
	6  : 2  ( 2 : 2 )
	Info
	Bericht

	4. Spieltag: 
17.10.2009
	GSG Stuttgart 
	-
	GSV Karlsruhe
	2  : 0  ( 1 : 0 )
	 
	 

	5. Spieltag: 
31.10.2009
	GSV Karlsruhe
	-
	GSV Heidelberg
	4  : 2  ( 2 : 0 )
	Info
	 

	 

	

	RÜCKRUNDE
	Spiele
	Programm
	Bericht

	6. Spieltag: 
07.11.2009
	GSV Karlsruhe
	-
	GSV Reutlingen
	8  : 0  ( 6 : 0 )
	Info
	 

	7. Spieltag: 
14.11.2009
	GSV Karlsruhe
	-
	 
	spielfrei
	 
	 

	8. Spieltag: 
06.03.2010- verlegt auf 27.3.
	GSV Freiburg
	-
	GSV Karlsruhe
	1  : 3  ( 0 : 0 )
	 
	 

	9. Spieltag: 
13.03.2010 - verlegt auf 3.4. 
	GSV Karlsruhe
	-
	GSG Stuttgart 
	-  : -  ( - : - )
	Info
	 

	10. Spieltag: 
20.03.2010
	GSV Heidelberg
	-
	GSV Karlsruhe
	1  : 5  ( 0 : 3 )
	 
	 

	

	Tabelle (Stand 30.03.2010)


	 

Platz
Verein
Spiele
g
u
v
Tore
Diff.
Punkte
1.
GSG Stuttgart
7
7
0
0
38:4
34
21
2.
GSV Karlsruhe
7
6
0
1
32:10
22
18
3.
GSV Freiburg
8
3
1
4
18:22
-4
10
4.
GSV Heidelberg
7
1
1
5
11:25
-14
4
5.
GSV Reutlingen
7
0
0
7
3:41
-38
0



